
 
 

 

 Short Courses Australia (RTO 41261) Host VET DSS TARIFF - 2023 
 

 

Host VET DSS Program 

Program Name VET Materials Funding Course Fee Regional Loading  

Block Credit for Hospitality  $125.00 $310.21 $31.02 

Block Credit for Cookery $225.00 $310.21 $31.02 

Block Credit for Small Business $125.00 $310.21 $31.02 

Block Credit for Road Infrastructure $225.00 $310.21 $31.02 

VCE VET (Unit 1 – 4) Certificate II in Hospitality  $250.00 $620.42 $62.04 

 

Fees & Charges  

Short Courses Australia invoice the host secondary post enrolment and commencement for VET materials, course fees and if 
applicable regional loadings. A minimum 15 students are required at each host location.  
 

Course fees, material fees and regional loadings are calculated in consideration of VCAA prescribed Core Student Resource 
Package (SRP) 2023, applying pro rata calculation against actual delivery hours. 
 

Short Courses Australia delivery fees and charges are subject to change, pending future funding announcements by the 
Department of Education and Training for VET DSS.  
 

For further information on VET fees and materials funding visit VCAA VETDSS Page 
 
 

 

 
 

For more information:  

T: 1300 747 430  

E: vetdss@shortcoursesau.edu.au 

W: www.shortcoursesau.edu.au 
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